
Family Learning – Explore Outdoors and Scratch Coding 
 
Dear Parents/ Carers, 
 
We are delighted to announce that, from September, we will be teaming up with Cornwall 
Council Adult and Community Education to deliver fun, free and inspiring workshops that 
involve families learning with their children. 

 
We will be starting with the following courses, with more to be announced later in the year 
if the programme is proving successful.  
 

Course Date Time Place 

Explore Outdoors Monday 16th September 
Monday 23rd September 

Monday 30th September 
Monday 7th October  

3:15pm-4:15pm parents/ 

carers with children 

Penpol Forest 
School 

Scratch Coding Thursday 7th November 

Thursday 14th November 
Thursday 21st November 

Thursday 28th November 
Thursday 5th December 
Thursday 12th December 

2:30pm – 4pm 

2:30-3:15 parents/carers 
only 

3:15pm – 4pm children will 
join parents/carers 

Penpol Mac 

Suite 

 
Attendees are asked to commit to attending each of the sessions in a given course. 
Please enrol either or both courses by clicking on the links below.  
 

• Explore Outdoors Hayle  

https://compass.cornwall.gov.uk/PSWebEnrolment/webenrolment.aspx?page=~/w

ebcontrols/coursedisplay.ascx&CourseInformationID=13124 

• Scratch Coding Hayle 

https://compass.cornwall.gov.uk/PSWebEnrolment/webenrolment.aspx?page=~/w
ebcontrols/coursedisplay.ascx&CourseInformationID=13123 

 
If you would like any help enrolling, please get in touch with a member of our team. 
Alternatively, you can email Chris from Adult Education on 07483319945.  

 
Best wishes, 
Rebecca Best 
KS1 Phase Leader 
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